hrsz.

1985
2662/5
2662/27
3778/10
3778/31
3778/33
4269
0316/122
0316/123
7352/2
7352/1
7451/1
7451/3
7451/4
7457
7459/3
7460/2
7828
7829
7832/1
7832/2
7920/3
7921/1
7921/2

e

cm

Baross G. utca 54.

Szent Laszl6 utca 183-191.
Beszédes J. sétany 55-70.
Beszédes J. sétany 71-73.
Beszédes J. sétany 74-83.
Szent Istvan sétany (Tatra u.)
Szent Istvan sétany

Deak F. sétany

Deak F. sétany 1-15.

Dedk F. sétany 1-19. (Bakony u.)
Dedk F. sétany 19.

Dedk F. sétany 2/A.

Dedk F. sétany 2/A.

Dedk F. sétany 2/A.

Dedk F. sétany 2/B-2/F.
Deak F. sétany 4.

Harcsa u. 1.

Liszt F. sétany 2-12.

Liszt F. sétany 14-16.

Liszt F. sétany 16-20.

Liszt F. sétany 16-20.
Bimbd u. 60-68.

Bimbd u. 60-68.

Bimbd u. 60-68.

kijelolt természetes flird6hely 6sszesen =

fliird6helyek mindosszesen =

hely
Séstd
Aranypart
Aranypart
Aranypart
Aranypart
Aranypart
Aranypart
EzUstpart
EzUstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
EzUstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart
Ezlstpart

Siofok Vdros belteriiletén taldlhato nyilvanos fiird6helyek

kijelolt

X

X

X
Magyar Allam
Magyar Allam

Magyar Allam
X

X
X
X

xX X

2.sz. melléklet

teriilet
(m2)
2333
31751
35909
15697
37054
901
3829
956
421
9223
73
1162
263
4166
8832
2758
9146
8072
5007
11269
687
92
297
4678

80345
194576

m2
m?2



